VOX® MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM TABLES
©2020 Nienkämper Price Guide  |  Vox  |  161
vox® multi-purpose room Tables
V O X  M U L T I - P U R P O S E  R O O M  T A B L E S
Table of Contents
How to Order Vox Multi-Purpose Room Tables
Wood Veneer/Finishes
Wood-Grain Plastic Laminate Surfaces
Colored Plastic Laminate Surface
Aluminum/Paint Finishes
Edge Details
Base, Seating & Forum Placement Information
Specification Checklist
Rectangle shape with Duo base
Rectangle shape with Anodized Aluminum T-Base
Rectangle shape with Mirror-Polished T-Base
1 6 0 - 1 7 3
161
162
163
164
165
166
167-168
169
170
171
172
173
©2020 Nienkämper Price Guide  |  Vox  |  162
HOW TO ORDER VOX® MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM TABLES
Important!
Vox Multi Purpose Room Tables have been specifically designed to address the need for reconfiguring in demanding spaces where seating capacity is to be maximized.
72”  30” 2 P-lam with self edge 53401/5LE
    P-lam with wood edge 53401/5WE
    Wood with self edge 53401/2SE
23/8"
11/2"
2" Dia 4" Dia
�oor level section
5/8"
61/8"
   Suggested
   Seating Top  Model
L” x D” Capacity* Finish  Number
SELECT TOP SIZE AND TOP STYLE
SELECT VENEER AND FINISH
SELECT MODEL NUMBER
SELECT LAMINATE
SELECT VOX FORUMS
MODESTY PANELS
GANGING AND CONNECTING
SELECT ACCESSORIES
Use the index to select a table base option that is appropriate. Top sizes range from as small as
60” x 30” to as large as 96” x 36”. Wood veneer or laminate options are also selected here. Page
180 describes seating capacity to help in determining the appropriate top size.
Because of the small scale of the Multi-Purpose Tables, the Duo & T-Base allow repositioning
easily.
Three different edge top combinations can be specified on any table. A small profile drawing is
located at the top of the page along with a two letter code. Select the model number with the code
of the top desired.
Standard veneer lay-up is flat-cut book-matched. Alternate veneer grain options, veneer species
and stain options are found on page 174.
A number of standard wood grain laminate options are available on page 175. Customer-specified
laminate options can also be specified with either Laminate edge “LE” or Wood edge “WE”. A
number of colored laminates are available with laminate or wood edge on page 176-177.
Modesty panel options are available for all Multi-Purpose Room tables. These options include a
6” high wood veneer or laminate panel fixed into position with a 3/4” gap under the top edge to
allow for gabling requirements. The other option is an aluminum panel that hinges open for ease of
access under the table. Simply select the model number that applies to the modesty panel option
you want.
Vox Forums provide a variety of options for simple to complex connectivity needs. Pages 195-222
describe these products and their features. When selecting Forums for Multi-Purpose Room
tables be sure to include a modesty panel option on the table to conceal wiring.
Enhance the performance of your Vox Multi-Purpose Room table with a number of accessories
that can be specified. All products that relate to wire management can be found on pages 248-
252.
Included in the pricing of each Vox Multi-Purpose Room table is a pair of swivel catches (detailed
on page 254) that allow tables to be easily connected and disconnected. Swivel catches can
be moved to a number of other positions on the underside of the table to allow for alternative
configurations.
Mirror-Polished
T-Base
Anodized
T-Base
Duo Base
SELECT BASE SIZE AND FINISH
©2020 Nienkämper Price Guide  |  Vox  |  163  Nienkamper   |   Veneers
VENEERS